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Ryan Swaine Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)

30/06/2024

Date To (Excluded)

30/06/2025

[ Auto Issues Completed ] [ User Issues Completed ]

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Ryan Swaine User Issues Completed

33

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID

Sent By Derek Lamb

Sent By Marketing

Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Catrin Hird

Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Emma Clark

Sent By Catherine

Sent By Steve Hardaker

ID
Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Ryan Swai

Sent By Derek Lamb

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete

Log

4
8
7
3
8
1

Spence 1

1

8.0886921296296
87.857993344907
9.3809689153439
19.11537808642
33.821675347222
39.948055555556
1.8747222222222
0.067685185185185

Outstanding Issues

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

12
4
4

ne

Sent By Steve Hardaker 6
Sent By Marketing Log 3

Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Steve Nixon

6
2

200.01041570216
251.66681712963
220.9110474537

184.78472029321
358.43635802469
119.98424768519
229.84475694444

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID
Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Ryan Swai

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

3
ne

Sent By Derek Lamb 1
Sent By Steve Hardaker
Sent By Marketing Log

Sent By Helen Lam

b

Sent By Steve Nixon

258.10135802469
0
90.142118055556
0

0
0
0
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