



## Ryan Swaine Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)	30/06/2024
Date To (Excluded)	30/06/2025

Ryan Swaine User Issues Completed

33

## Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Derek Lamb	4	8.0886921296296
Sent By Marketing Log	8	87.857993344907
Sent By Helen Lamb	7	9.3809689153439
Sent By Catrin Hird	3	19.11537808642
Sent By Steve Nixon	8	33.821675347222
Sent By Emma Clark	1	39.948055555556
Sent By Catherine Spence	1	1.8747222222222
Sent By Steve Hardaker	1	0.067685185185185

## Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Catrin Hird	12	200.01041570216
Sent By Ryan Swaine	4	251.66681712963
Sent By Derek Lamb	4	220.9110474537
Sent By Steve Hardaker	6	184.78472029321
Sent By Marketing Log	3	358.43635802469
Sent By Helen Lamb	6	119.98424768519
Sent By Steve Nixon	2	229.84475694444

## Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Catrin Hird	3	258.10135802469
Sent By Ryan Swaine		0
Sent By Derek Lamb	1	90.142118055556
Sent By Steve Hardaker		0
Sent By Marketing Log		0
Sent By Helen Lamb		0
Sent By Steve Nixon		0